
Eesti Sõudeliit Katsevõistlused

Start Klass Raund Rada Nimi Sünd Klubi Tulemus Koht Kval-n

12:00 JW1x H1 4 DEYSNER Vlada 2003 Narva SK Energia 9:28,0 1 FA

3 ENDREKSON Gerli 2005 Viljandi SK 9:34,9 2 FA

5 NÕMMSALU Jane-Riin 2003 Pärnu SK Kalev 9:37,0 3 FA

2 ALTTOA Berit 2005 Pärnu SK Kalev 9:53,7 4 FB

1

12:15 JW1x H2 2 OLESK Kaisa 2006 SAK Tartu 9:10,0 1 FA

4 MEINBEK Doris 2004 Viljandi SK 9:15,1 2 FA

3 LUTS Sigrid 2005 SAK Tartu 9:16,9 3 FA

5 PETROVA Jelizaveta 2004 Narva SK Energia 9:20,5 4 FB

1 NETŠAJEVA Polina 2006 Narva SK Energia DNS

12:30 BM2- P 1 MENGEL Hugo 1999 Viljandi SK 7:50,3 1

RAUBA Arved 2002 Viljandi SK

2 ALLIK Karel 2004 Pärnu SK 7:53,0 2

RAUDKIVI Karl-Joosep 2004 Pärnu SK

3 LEHEMETS Hannes 2002 SAK Tartu 8:01,7 2

TAMM Taavi 2002 SAK Tartu

12:40 BW1x P 6 JAANSON Greta 2000 Pärnu SK 8:43,4 1 FA

2 ARON Annabel 2001 Pärnu SK 8:47,6 2 FA

3 KÕLLO Rachel 2001 SAK Tartu 8:50,0 3 FA

4 DIMITRIJEV Helene 2002 Viljandi SK 8:53,7 4 FB

1 JÄRVOJA Kelli 2002 Pärnu SK 9:15,0 5 FB

13:10 JM1x H1 3 ORGSE Karl Kristofer 2003 Tallinna SK 7:53,1 1 FA

1 UIBO Markus 2003 SAK Tartu 7:54,3 2 FA

2 HOLOSTÕHH Artjom 2003 Tallinna SK 7:54,7 3 FA

4 KAŠURNIKOV Anton 2004 Narva SK Energia 7:57,9 4 FB

6 NIKITIN Aleksei 2004 Narva SK Energia 8:09,9 5 FB

5 SUURSEPP Erlend 2003 SAK Tartu 8:40,8 6 FB

13:20 JM1x H2 1 ORAS Rainer 2003 Viljandi SK 7:46,9 1 FA

3 KIIVER Kaarel 2003 TÜASK 7:49,0 2 FA

6 SVETLANOV Daniil 2004 Narva SK Energia 7:55,4 3 FA

2 ÜLE Ken-Markus 2003 SAK Tartu 8:09,8 4 FB

4 PÄRGMA Romeo 2003 Pärnu SK Kalev 8:19,8 5 FB

5 SIIMAN Martin 2003 SAK Tartu 8:39,4 6 FB
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Start Klass Raund Rada Nimi Sünd Klubi Tulemus Koht Kval-n

13:30 BM1x H1 4 LOOT Elar 1999 SAK Tartu 7:32,8 1 FA

3 TIMMUSK Uku Siim 2002 Tallinna SK 7:35,1 2 FA

5 JALAKAS Mark Theodor 2001 TÜASK 7:35,4 3 FA

6 GONCHAROV Ignat 2002 Narva SK Energia 7:36,9 4 FB

1 MUISTE Leo 2002 Viljandi SK 7:42,1 5 FB

2 LINDSALU Kristjan 2000 Tallinna SK 8:06,6 6 FB

13:45 BM1x H2 3 KUSHTEYN Mikhail 1999 Narva SK Energia 7:32,4 1 FA

2 MUDA Rein 2001 SAK Tartu 7:37,2 2 FA

4 NETŠAJEV Mihhail 2002 Narva SK Energia 7:39,9 3 FA

1 KLEIN Jaan Sander 2002 Tallinna SK 7:55,1 4 FB

5 KIRADI Mark 2002 Pärnu SK 7:58,1 5 FB

16:00 JW1x FB 2 PETROVA Jelizaveta 2004 Narva SK Energia 10:08,4 7

3 ALTTOA Berit 2005 Pärnu SK Kalev 10:19,9 8

4 NETŠAJEVA Polina 2006 Narva SK Energia DNS

16:15 JW1x FA 4 OLESK Kaisa 2006 SAK Tartu 9:17,0 1

1 NÕMMSALU Jane-Riin 2003 Pärnu SK Kalev 9:26,9 2

5 ENDREKSON Gerli 2005 Viljandi SK 9:29,1 3

3 DEYSNER Vlada 2003 Narva SK Energia 9:36,3 4

6 LUTS Sigrid 2005 SAK Tartu 9:41,8 5

2 MEINBEK Doris 2004 Viljandi SK 9:48,5 6

16:30 BM2- F 3 MENGEL Hugo 1999 Viljandi SK 7:35,2 1

RAUBA Arved 2002 Viljandi SK

BM2- F 4 LEHEMETS Hannes 2002 SAK Tartu 7:49,1 2

TAMM Taavi 2002 SAK Tartu

JM2- F 2 ALLIK Karel 2004 Pärnu SK 7:52,3 1

RAUDKIVI Karl-Joosep 2004 Pärnu SK

16:45 BW1x FA 3 JAANSON Greta 2000 Pärnu SK 8:27,1 1

4 ARON Annabel 2001 Pärnu SK 8:34,9 2

5 DIMITRIJEV Helene 2002 Viljandi SK 8:36,7 3

2 KÕLLO Rachel 2001 SAK Tartu 8:48,3 4

1 JÄRVOJA Kelli 2002 Pärnu SK 8:57,0 5

17:30 JM1x FB 4 ÜLE Ken-Markus 2003 SAK Tartu 7:57,8 7

3 KAŠURNIKOV Anton 2004 Narva SK Energia 7:58,0 8

1 SIIMAN Martin 2003 SAK Tartu 8:07,2 9

2 PÄRGMA Romeo 2003 Pärnu SK Kalev 8:11,6 10

5 NIKITIN Aleksei 2004 Narva SK Energia 8:20,4 11

6 SUURSEPP Erlend 2003 SAK Tartu 8:49,1 12
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Start Klass Raund Rada Nimi Sünd Klubi Tulemus Koht Kval-n

17:45 JM1x FA 2 KIIVER Kaarel 2003 TÜASK 7:55,2 1

4 ORAS Rainer 2003 Viljandi SK 7:55,4 2

3 ORGSE Karl Kristofer 2003 Tallinna SK 7:57,7 3

1 HOLOSTÕHH Artjom 2003 Tallinna SK 8:02,3 4

5 UIBO Markus 2003 SAK Tartu 8:06,7 5

6 SVETLANOV Daniil 2004 Narva SK Energia 8:21,5 6

18:00 BM1x FB 3 GONCHAROV Ignat 2002 Narva SK Energia 7:45,9 7

5 MUISTE Leo 2002 Viljandi SK 7:50,4 8

4 KLEIN Jaan Sander 2002 Tallinna SK 7:56,7 9

2 KIRADI Mark 2002 Pärnu SK 8:02,9 10

1 LINDSALU Kristjan 2000 Tallinna SK 8:08,7 11

18:15 BM1x FA 4 KUSHTEYN Mikhail 1999 Narva SK Energia 7:25,6 1

3 LOOT Elar 1999 SAK Tartu 7:33,4 2

2 MUDA Rein 2001 SAK Tartu 7:37,7 3

5 TIMMUSK Uku Siim 2002 Tallinna SK 7:43,6 4

1 JALAKAS Mark Theodor 2001 TÜASK 7:46,0 5

6 NETŠAJEV Mihhail 2002 Narva SK Energia 7:47,2 6

11:00 JW2x 2 ENDREKSON Gerli 2005 Viljandi SK 8.05,2 1

LUTS Sigrid 2005 SAK Tartu

1 DEYSNER Vlada 2003 Narva SK Energia 8.10,3 2

PETROVA Jelizaveta 2004 Narva SK Energia

3 OLESK Kaisa 2006 SAK Tartu 8.11,4 3

NÕMMSALU Jane-Riin 2003 Pärnu SK Kalev

4 MEINBEK Doris 2004 Viljandi SK 8.39,8 4

ALTTOA Berit 2005 Pärnu SK Kalev

11:00 BW2x 5 ARON Annabel 2001 Pärnu SK 7.48,0 1

DIMITRIJEV Helene 2002 Viljandi SK

11:30 BM2- F 2 MENGEL Hugo 1999 Viljandi SK 7.22,9 1

RAUBA Arved 2002 Viljandi SK

JM2- F 1 ALLIK Karel 2004 Pärnu SK 7.41,4 2

RAUDKIVI Karl-Joosep 2004 Pärnu SK

JM1x 3 KIRADI Mark 2002 Pärnu SK 8.06,8 1

11:45 BW1x 3 JAANSON Greta 2000 Pärnu SK 8.34,5 1

4 JÄRVOJA Kelli 2002 Pärnu SK 8.58,4 2
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Start Klass Raund Rada Nimi Sünd Klubi Tulemus Koht Kval-n

12:00 JM2x 4 ORGSE Karl Kristofer 2003 Tallinna SK 7.00,3 1

HOLOSTÕHH Artjom 2003 Tallinna SK

3 KIIVER Kaarel 2003 TÜASK 7.01,4 2

ORAS Rainer 2003 Viljandi SK

2 UIBO Markus 2003 SAK Tartu 7.09,6 3

ÜLE Ken-Markus 2003 SAK Tartu

1 SIIMAN Martin 2003 SAK Tartu 7.24,5 4

PÄRGMA Romeo 2003 Pärnu SK Kalev

5 SVETLANOV Daniil 2004 Narva SK Energia 7.26,2 5

KAŠURNIKOV Anton 2004 Narva SK Energia

6 NIKITIN Aleksei 2004 Narva SK Energia 7.43,2 6

SUURSEPP Erlend 2003 SAK Tartu

12:15 BM2x 2 NETŠAJEV Mihhail 2002 Narva SK Energia 6.56,3 1

GONCHAROV Ignat 2002 Narva SK Energia

4 JALAKAS Mark Theodor 2001 TÜASK 7.04,7 2

MUISTE Leo 2002 Viljandi SK

3 MUDA Rein 2001 SAK Tartu 7.07,2 3

TIMMUSK Uku Siim 2002 Tallinna SK

5 KLEIN Jaan Sander 2002 Tallinna SK 7.29,4 4

LINDSALU Kristjan 2000 Tallinna SK

15:30 JW4x 1 OLESK Kaisa 2006 SAK Tartu 7.27,8

NÕMMSALU Jane-Riin 2003 Pärnu SK Kalev

ENDREKSON Gerli 2005 Viljandi SK

LUTS Sigrid 2005 SAK Tartu

15:30 BM4x 3 MUDA Rein 2001 SAK Tartu 6.25,7

TIMMUSK Uku Siim 2002 Tallinna SK

NETŠAJEV Mihhail 2004 Narva SK Energia

GONCHAROV Ignat 2002 Narva SK Energia

15:30 JM4x 5 KIIVER Kaarel 2003 TÜASK 6.37,5

ORAS Rainer 2003 Viljandi SK

UIBO Markus 2003 SAK Tartu

ÜLE Ken-Markus 2003 SAK Tartu
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